
4 January Sunday South Shields 5 July Sunday Weardale

11 Saturday I C T T

11 Sunday Consett 12 Sunday I C T T 

18 Sunday Durham 19 Sunday South Shields*

25 Sunday Consett 26 Sunday N E Centre Trial* (Weardale) 

1 February Sunday Castleside * 2 August Sunday Tweed Valley *

8 Saturday Weardale

8 Sunday Tweed Valley 9 Sunday N E Centre Trial(Castleside)

15 Sunday South Shields 16 Sunday Seaton Delaval

22 Sunday Stanley * 23 Sunday Durham

30 BH Sunday Tynemouth *

31 BH Monday N E Centre Trial(South Shields)

1 March Sunday Newcastle 6 September Sunday Bedlington *

12 Saturday Weardale

8 Sunday Tweed Valley 13 Sunday Castleside P 65 Classic

13 Sunday Seaton Delaval

15 Sunday Castleside

21 Saturday Weardale 20 Sunday Stanley

22 Sunday Bedlington 26 Saturday Consett

27 Sunday Travers

29 Sunday Consett *

3 April Friday Consett 4 October Sunday Tweed Valley

5 Easter Sunday Tynemouth 10 Saturday Consett

6 Easter Monday Bedlington 11 Sunday South Shields

12 Sunday Weardale 18 Sunday Weardale *

19 Sunday Durham 25 Sunday Seaton Delaval

26 Sunday Seaton Delaval

3  May BH Sunday Consett 1 November Sunday Tynemouth

7 Saturday Weardale (Charity)

10 Sunday Castleside 8 Sunday Remembrance Sunday

17 Sunday Newcastle * 15 Sunday Seaton Delaval *

24 BH Sunday Weardale 22 Sunday Consett

24 BH Sunday Durham Automobile (Classic)

25 BH Monday Seaton Delaval 29 Sunday Castleside

31 Sunday Consett

7 June Sunday Durham* 6 December Sunday Bedlington

14 Sunday Tweed Valley 13 Sunday Consett

20 Saturday Bedlington

21 Sunday Bedlington 20 Sunday Stanley

27 Saturday Weardale 26 Boxing Day Saturday Consett

28 Sunday Castleside 27 Sunday Consett


